
【KYC POINT RACE 2024】

Race1 Start 2024/7/7 12:00:00 Course Length : 4.8  miles ( 1.2 × 4 )Wind Angle :  205 °deg  to  215° deg

Class:KYC-Rating Wind Speed : 8.0 kt to 14.0 kt

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 12:45:26 0:45:26 1 81.90 1.1650 0:52:56 1 81.90 1 17 79.91 1.1539 0:52:26 84.36 1.03 KYC

2 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 12:48:58 0:48:58 3 67.73 1.0830 0:53:02 2 71.79 1 1 1 6 69.46 1.0934 0:53:32 73.15 1.08 KYC

3 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 12:53:00 0:53:00 6 67.90 1.0840 0:57:27 6 58.39 1 14 57.33 1.0171 0:53:54 59.07 0.87 KYC

4 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 12:48:18 0:48:18 2 74.82 1.1250 0:54:20 3 74.82 1 7 74.51 1.1232 0:54:15 74.82 1.00 KYC

5 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 12:54:26 0:54:26 7 60.53 1.0380 0:56:30 5 58.11 1 10 57.52 1.0184 0:55:26 58.11 0.96 KYC

6 6869 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 12:57:33 0:57:33 10 55.80 1.0070 0:57:57 7 54.68 1 1 21 50.79 0.9727 0:55:59 54.68 0.98 KYC

7 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 12:56:25 0:56:25 8 63.20 1.0550 0:59:31 9 58.78 1 1 28 54.36 0.9973 0:56:16 58.14 0.92 KYC

8 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 12:52:59 0:52:59 5 62.88 1.0530 0:55:47 4 66.02 1 13 64.95 1.0659 0:56:28 64.77 1.03 KYC

9 199 ZETSUEI MELGES32OD 後藤崇 12:50:55 0:50:55 4 77.44 1.1400 0:58:03 8 77.44 1 8 76.96 1.1373 0:57:54 75.12 0.97 KYC

10 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 12:57:24 0:57:24 9 70.25 1.0982 1:03:02 11 64.63 1 1 20 60.16 1.0356 0:59:27 61.82 0.88 KYC

11 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 13:08:22 1:08:22 11 41.50 0.9042 1:01:49 10 42.75 1 1 1 1 1 28 37.20 0.8699 0:59:28 40.67 0.98 新西

Race2 Start 2024/7/7 13:30:00 Course Length : 5.2  miles ( 1.3 × 4 )Wind Angle :  195 °deg  to  215° deg

Class:KYC-Rating Wind Speed : 10.0 kt to 14.0 kt

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 14:26:03 0:56:03 5 67.90 1.0840 1:00:45 6 59.07 1 14 57.99 1.0215 0:57:15 61.11 0.90 KYC

2 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 14:21:21 0:51:21 2 74.82 1.1250 0:57:46 2 74.82 1 7 74.51 1.1232 0:57:41 76.32 1.02 KYC

3 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:37:54 1:07:54 9 41.50 0.9042 1:01:24 7 40.67 1 1 1 1 1 28 35.39 0.8549 0:58:03 41.09 0.99 新西

4 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 14:23:11 0:53:11 3 67.73 1.0830 0:57:36 1 73.15 1 1 1 6 70.77 1.1013 0:58:34 73.15 1.08 KYC

5 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 14:27:33 0:57:33 7 60.53 1.0380 0:59:44 5 58.11 1 10 57.52 1.0184 0:58:37 58.11 0.96 KYC

6 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 14:20:21 0:50:21 1 81.90 1.1650 0:58:39 4 84.36 1 17 82.30 1.1672 0:58:46 83.54 1.02 KYC

7 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 14:25:42 0:55:42 4 62.88 1.0530 0:58:39 3 64.77 1 13 63.71 1.0582 0:58:57 63.51 1.01 KYC

8 6869 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 14:31:15 1:01:15 8 55.80 1.0070 1:01:41 8 54.68 1 1 21 50.79 0.9727 0:59:35 53.01 0.95 KYC

9 199 ZETSUEI MELGES32OD 後藤崇 14:26:32 0:56:32 6 77.44 1.1400 1:04:27 9 75.12 1 8 74.65 1.1240 1:03:33 72.02 0.93 KYC

10 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 14:38:46 1:08:46 10 63.20 1.0550 1:12:33 10 58.14 1 1 28 53.77 0.9933 1:08:18 54.98 0.87 KYC

DNS 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 ####### 70.25 1.0982 ####### 61.82 1 1 20 57.54 1.0186 ######## 0.88 KYC
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